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RS- K
MTD
BRKR
TTAN
BYCRF
TSCFY
ETG
CGEAF
FPF
RUPRF
GAMI

RS- K
HFEa—F
BPHLF
BPHLY
TKCOF
IPGLF
GMWKF
SUEZF
SUEZY
WAFD
APLD
NIC
IZMIF
USNNF
MNYFF
SFTTF
SNSNF
KARO
SKSDF
BFC
DPRTF
NCCGF
CURHF
TSIHF

4

Mettler-Toledo International Inc

Bruker Corp

ServiceTitan Inc

BayCurrent Inc

TISCO Financial Group PCL

Eaton Vance Tax-Advantaged Global Dividend Income Fund
Cogeco Communications Inc

First Trust Intermediate Duration Preferred & Income Fund
Rupert Resources Ltd

GAMCO Investors Inc

4

#HE&

Bank of the Philippine Islands
Bank of the Philippine Islands
Toho Co Ltd (Tokyo)
Interpump Group SpA
Games Workshop Group PLC
Suedzucker AG

Suedzucker AG

WaFd Inc

Applied Digital Corp

Nicolet Bankshares Inc

Izumi Co Ltd

U-Next Holdings Co Ltd
Money Forward Inc

Shift Inc

Sansan Inc

Karooooo Ltd

Sakata Seed Corp

Bank First Corp

Dip Corp

NCC Group PLC

Curves Holdings Co Ltd

TSI Holdings Co Ltd
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fEsa— K
JPM
JPM-PC
JPM-PD
WFC
WFC-PY

4

JPMorgan Chase & Co
JPMorgan Chase & Co
JPMorgan Chase & Co
Wells Fargo & Co
Wells Fargo & Co

HAfA

Q4 2024
Q4 2024
Q3 2025
Q3 2025
Q4 2024
Full Year
Q1 2025
Full Year
Q3 2025
Q4 2024

HAfA
HARS

Q4 2024
Q4 2024
Q3 2025
Q4 2024
Half Year
Q3 2025
Q3 2025
Q1 2025
Q2 2025
Q4 2024
Q3 2025
Q1 2025
Full Year
Q1 2025
Q2 2025
Q3 2025
Q2 2025
Q4 2024
Q3 2025
Half Year
Q1 2025
Q3 2025

HAR

04 2024
Q4 2024
Q4 2024
Q4 2024
Q4 2024

KERBEEERR: 015130 10:04

RELFE

REFF RA
AMC $1,210.99
BMO $60.78
AMC $101.26
RE $34.12
TNS $26.00
TNS $18.14
AMC $50.19
TNS $17.95
BMO $2.86
AMC $23.30
RELFE

REFF KA
REFFR AT
TNS $2.25
TNS $43.49
RE $43.45
TNS $46.96
BMO $169.97
TNS $11.78
TNS $5.37
AMC $30.63
AMC $8.29
TNS $100.70
RE $27.29
RIE $7.30
RE $31.99
RIE $95.39
RE $14.50
AMC $48.24
RE $22.32
TNS $93.72
RIE $14.65
TNS $1.99
RIE $6.49
RE $6.60
REH

I LN i
BMO $239.87
BMO $25.17
BMO $24.74
BMO $69.96
BMO $23.91

pAEY)| ZENE
-35.52 [1122.85%
017 -0.28%
+1.46  +1.46%
000  0.00%
000  0.00%
028  -1.52%
+326IIIIII
012 -0.66%
004  -1.38%
-0.70 7 292%
TH  EBE
W ZHE
000  0.00%
000  0.00%
000  0.00%
-3.61 77 208%
000  0.00%
-0.197342%
-1.46
-3.12) -3.01%
2729 0.00%
0.00  0.00%
000  0.00%
000  0.00%
000  0.00%
-1.76 [352%
000  0.00%
-2.94 7 3104%
000  0.00%
000  0.00%
000  0.00%
000  0.00%
LH  EBE
326 -1.34%
009 -0.36%
027 -1.08%
-1.61[752:25%
033 -1.36%

HkE  EMfeAR
133352  25.555B
1.377TM  9.214B
338906  8.935B
100  5.187B
100  2.285B
192753  1.384B
10 1.978B

100514 1.092B

1628 618.381M
288 564.326M

HkE  EAAR
HS SR
17066 11.862B
100 11.464B
200  7.366B
1000  5.012B

6 5.604B

500  2.405B
689  2.192B
507729  2.492B
14.213M  1.751B
43393  1.532B
2 1.953B

100  1.426B
100  1.783B
300  1.974B
8642  1.827B
26313 1.49B

N/A 978.712M
34747 938.334M
N/A 825.479M
100 609.316M
100 597.47M
100 516.868M

Hks  EMASEE
7.746M 675.3168B
231609 330.175B
154867 328.686B
11.268M 232.931B
33188 195.234B

HERHEE B
N/A
2024/12/16
N/A
N/A
2024/5/30
2019/1/31
2024/11/28
2019/2/15
N/A
2024/12/31

HERHEE B
HEFHETE H
N/A
2024/7/15
N/A

N/A

N/A
2017/7/25
2024/8/7
2024/12/6
N/A
2024/12/16
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
2024/8/14
N/A
2025/1/6
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

¥R HEE B
2025/1/31
2024/12/2
2024/12/2
2024/12/1
2024/12/16

[ERGEEE/NE|
N/A
24/12/02
N/A
25/02/27
24/09/11
24/06/21
24/11/14
23/10/02
N/A
24/12/17

P GE SN
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N/A
24/12/04
25/02/27
19/05/20
25/01/10
24/07/19
24/07/22
24/11/22
N/A
24/12/02
25/02/27
25/02/27
N/A

N/A

N/A
24/08/08
25/05/29
24/12/23
25/02/217
25/02/20
25/02/217
25/02/27

I
B

[ERGERE/N=!
25/01/06
24/11/01
24/11/01
24/11/08
24/11/29

ROE
N/A
0.20
N/A
0.42
0.17
0.17
0.10
N/A
-0.04
0.39

ROE
ROE
N/A
0.16
0.11
N/A
0.62
0.09
0.09
0.07
-0.67
0.11
0.06
0.19
N/A
0.16
0.04
0.32
0.10
0.14
0.27
N/A
0.21
0.03

ROE
0.16
0.16
0.16
0.10
0.10

EPS 1 DPER 1£52:8H D ENR

BERIER BERS2BE OE

32.661133.46-1546.93

g 74HRFyF

48.07-94.86 0.73
94.02-112.0 0.60
18.78-35.55 | OGS
24.18-30.11 0.69
16.9-19.56 0.53
37.5-52.0
16.5-19.74 0.55
2.18-3.386 0.44
18.07-28.0 0.47

BELIFM BE528MOE

EPS DPER
1173.00%

73.00% 29.36
N/A N/A
N/A 29.94
N/A 10.33
N/A 3.54
N/A 9.23
N/A 6.32
N/A N/A
N/A 8.93
EPS DPER
N/A 11
N/A 10.59
N/A 23.68
N/A 22.69
N/A 30.16
N/A 6.98
N/A 6.36

65.00% 12.25

-14.00% N/A
194.00% 12.8
N/A 11.77
N/A 17.85
N/A 1
N/A 51.69
N/A 520.4

39.00% 33.65

N/A 10.18

158.00% 11.51
N/A 13
N/A 27.56
N/A 35.94
N/A 18.98
BE1ER

EPS DPER
389.00% 13.33
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
132.00% 14.54
N/A N/A

g 74HRFyF
TA4RFYF

W
36.65-50.85 0.52
25.81-43.45
30.25—46.96-
117.04-184.5 0.22
11.78-17.49
505-185IIIIIIIIII
25.79-38.62 0.62
2.36-11.25 0.33
73.0-116.17 0.36
25.17-27.29
7.3-21.9
N/A
91.7-180.0
9.85-14.75
23.35-50.54
20.7-24.5 0.57
74.9-110.49 0.47
14.65-25.96 | ING0

1.1-2.35
6.49-6.49
5.19-6.6

0.29

BEL2BF DE
B 74KFyF
164.3-254.31_
24.87-25.82 0.68
24.36-25.67 0.71
46.12-78.13 0.26
0.66

23.15-25.36



WFC-PL
GS

BLK

C
WFC-PC
INFY
GS-PA
GS-PD
KMI

BK
GS-PC
SNV
HOMB
SNV-PD
FBBPF
FUL
LPL
CNXC
CTBI
FDLPF

Wells Fargo & Co

Goldman Sachs Group Inc
BlackRock Inc

Citigroup Inc

Wells Fargo & Co

Infosys Ltd

Goldman Sachs Group Inc
Goldman Sachs Group Inc
Kinder Morgan Inc

Bank of New York Mellon Corp
Goldman Sachs Group Inc
Synovus Financial Corp

Home BancShares Inc
Synovus Financial Corp
Prologis Property Mexico SA de CV
H.B. Fuller Company

LG Display Co Ltd

Concentrix Corp

Community Trust Bancorp Inc
Fondul Proprietatea SA

KERBFERHEAICHABRXTERR—&E

Fi B
USB-PA
TSM
UNH
TSMWF
BAC
BML-PH
BML-PG
BML-PL
BAC-PE
BML-PJ
BAC-PB
BAC-PK
MS
USB-PH
MS-PA
PNC
USB
USB-PP
MS-PI
MS-PK
MS-PF
MS-PE
MTB
JBHT
FHN

4
US Bancorp

Taiwan Semiconductor Manufacturing Co Ltd

UnitedHealth Group Inc

Taiwan Semiconductor Manufacturing Co Ltd

Bank of America Corp

Bank of America Corp

Bank of America Corp

Bank of America Corp

Bank of America Corp

Bank of America Corp

Bank of America Corp

Bank of America Corp

Morgan Stanley

US Bancorp

Morgan Stanley

PNC Financial Services Group Inc
US Bancorp

US Bancorp

Morgan Stanley

Morgan Stanley

Morgan Stanley

Morgan Stanley

M&T Bank Corp

J B Hunt Transport Services Inc

First Horizon Corp

Q4 2024
04 2024
Q4 2024
04 2024
Q4 2024
032025
Q4 2024
Q4 2024
Q4 2024
Q4 2024
Q4 2024
04 2024
Q4 2024
04 2024
Q4 2024
04 2024
Q4 2024
Q4 2024
Q4 2024
Q4 2024

HARS

Q4 2024
Q4 2024
Q4 2024
Q4 2024
Q4 2024
Q4 2024
04 2024
Q4 2024
Q4 2024
Q4 2024
Q4 2024
04 2024
Q4 2024
04 2024
Q4 2024
04 2024
04 2024
04 2024
Q4 2024
04 2024
Q4 2024
04 2024
Q4 2024
04 2024
Q4 2024

BMO $1,182.45
BMO $560.00
BMO $955.64
BMO $71.40
BMO $18.23
RIE $22.70
BMO $23.13
BMO $23.13
TNS $28.16
RIE $75.42
BMO $24.05
AMC $50.97
AMC $27.23
AMC $25.02
TNS $2.63
AMC $61.29
TNS $3.20
AMC $45.75
BMO $49.72
TNS $4.40
REH

IR i
BMO $850.00
TNS $208.37
BMO $520.69
TNS $17.24
BMO $45.11
BMO $22.39
BMO $22.27
BMO $23.72
BMO $23.76
BMO $23.05
BMO $24.99
BMO $24.49
BMO $123.45
BMO $21.97
BMO $23.63
BMO $189.02
BMO $47.38
BMO $23.03
BMO $25.01
BMO $24.06
BMO $25.25
BMO $25.33
BMO $187.75
AMC $174.29
BMO $20.06

-3.05
-20.02
-30.46

-1.86

-0.37

-0.08

+0.07

-0.12

-0.13

-2.53

+0.02

-1.48

-0.76

+0.16

-0.07

-1.90

-0.07

+0.15

-1.39

0.00

o)
-8.31
+1.25
-3.83
0.00
-1.10
0.00
+0.07
-0.24
-0.14
+0.08
-0.14
-0.26
-4.41
-0.24
-0.03
-5.66
-1.14
-0.40
-0.07
-0.21
+0.10
-0.01
-3.39
-3.54
-0.59

-0.26%
-3.45%
-3.09%
-2.54%
-1.99%
-0.35%
+0.30%
-0.52%
-0.46%
-3.25%
+0.08%
-2.82%
-2.712%
+0.64%
-2.59%
-3.01%
-2.14%
+0.33%
-2.712%
0.00%

-0.97%
+0.60%
-0.73%
0.00%
-2.38%
0.00%
+0.34%
-1.00%
-0.59%
+0.35%
-0.56%
-1.05%
-3.45%
-1.08%
-0.13%
-2.91%
-2.35%
-1.71%
-0.28%
-0.87%
+0.42%
-0.04%
-1.77%
-1.99%
-2.86%

12117
2.242M
772340

10.557M
120110
6.955M
100836

77796
9.094M
2.599M

8773
988848
1.344M

19246

130
330080
202744
411076
122817

200

Hks
1377
16.068M
4.484M
4.011M
31.999M
35207
12180
16946
24177
16956
104986
84316
5.112M
70108
53719
1.798M
6.162M
56970
88136
102246
258120
56729
1.148M
671219
4.181M

184.806B
175.79B
148.009B
135.036B
124.737B
94.822B
85.246B
82.08B
62.561B
54.836B
9.337B
7.221B
5.413B
5.153B
4.403B
3.348B
3.2B
2.965B
897.839M
564.274M

iSHiTint L
1.427T
1.081T

479.183B
471.049B
346.124B
303.573B
300.786B
292.259B
282.219B
266.566B
249.779B
245.701B
198.883B
90.447B
83.206B
75B
73.914B
72.252B
66.698B
65.402B
65.307B
64.256B
31.152B
17.574B
10.635B

2024/12/16
2024/12/30
2024/12/23
2024/11/22
2024/12/16
2024/11/12
2024/11/12
2024/11/12
2024/11/15
2024/11/1
2024/11/12
2025/1/2
2024/12/4
2024/12/23
2020/1/31
2024/10/31
2015/4/15
2024/11/5
2025/1/2
2024/6/20

HERFETE B
2025/1/15
2025/4/10
2024/12/17
2024/1/11
2024/12/27
2024/11/29
2024/11/29
2024/11/21
2024/11/15
2024/11/29
2024/11/18
2025/1/24
2024/11/15
2025/1/15
2025/1/15
2025/2/5
2025/1/15
2025/1/15
2025/1/15
2025/1/15
2025/1/15
2025/1/15
2024/12/31
2024/11/22
2025/1/2

24/11/29
24/12/02
24/12/05
24/11/04
24/11/29
24/10/29
24/10/28
24/10/28
24/10/31
24/10/21

N/A
24/12/19
24/11/13
24/12/13
24/10/31
24/10/17
21/12/30
24/10/25
24/12/13
24/06/11

[ERGERE/N=!
N/A
25/03/18
24/12/09
25/03/18
24/12/06
24/11/15
24/11/15
24/11/01
24/10/31
24/11/15
24/11/01
24/12/31
24/10/31
24/12/31
24/12/31
25/01/15
24/12/31
24/12/31
24/12/31
24/12/31
24/12/31
24/12/31
24/12/02
24/11/08
24/12/13

0.10
0.10
0.15
0.04
0.10
0.31
0.10
0.10
0.08
0.09
N/A
0.07
0.10
0.07
0.21
0.10
-0.18
0.06
0.11
N/A

ROE
N/A
0.28
0.15
0.28
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.11
0.10
0.11
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.11
0.11
0.11
0.11
0.09
0.14
0.09

N/A
803.00%
1147.00%
121.00%
N/A
19.00%
N/A
N/A
33.00%
153.00%
N/A
114.00%
53.00%
N/A
N/A
124.00%
N/A
307.00%
120.00%
N/A

EPS
N/A
217.00%
673.00%
N/A
78.00%
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
162.00%
N/A
N/A
326.00%
104.00%
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
375.00%
164.00%
38.00%

N/A
16.41
23.58
20.34

N/A
29.48

N/A

N/A
24.92
16.87

N/A
23.17
14.04

N/A

4
18.98

N/A
15.15

11.3

320.89

BE1ER
DPER
N/A
33.88
33.86
16.28
16.34
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
18.76
N/A
N/A
15.98
14.58
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
13.89
31.69
14.64

1145.0-1284.9 0.73
372.07-612.73 0.22
745.55-1082.45 0.38
50.51-74.29
18.2-21.18
16.04-23.63
21.98-24.48 0.54
21.75-23.83 0.34
16.47-28.32 |05
52.64-82.72 0.24
21.94-25.24 0.36
33.44-59.92 0.34
22.38-32.91 0.54
24.3-25.8 0.52
2.63-6.0
60.96-87.67
3.05-5.66
36.28-106.1
38.44-61.67 0.51
3.15-5.35 0.43
BES2BR OB
B 74HhFyF
820.6-908.0 0.66
100.0-222.2 | ON
436.38-630.73 0.57
17.24-17.24
31.27—48.08-
20.48-23.45 0.36
21.06-23.68 0.54
21.63-24.77 0.33
22.23-24.98 0.44
22.0-24.69 0.61
24.63-25.63 0.64
24.14-25.43 0.73
83.09-136.24 0.24
19.66-23.19 0.35
21.61-24.43 0.28
139.69-216.26 0.36
37.81-53.98 0.41
22.93-25.43 | INOSE
24.7-25.81 0.72
23.89-26.0 [SNNN0192
25.04-25.75 0.70
25.11-25.84 0.70
128.31-225.7 0.39
153.12-219.51 0.68
12.95-21.72 | NS



BKAYY
BKKLY
BKKPF
BGKKF
0zK
NPONF
BANF
ARLLF
INDB
ORPEF
BSFFF
WABC
SFSHF
RHUHF
HGYMF
FPH

Bank of Ayudhya PCL
Bangkok Bank PCL
Bangkok Bank PCL
Bangkok Bank PCL
Bank Ozk

Nippon Prologis REIT Inc
BancFirst Corp

Argan SA

Independent Bank Corp (Massachusetts)

Emeis SA

Basic Fit NV
Westamerica Bancorp
Safestore Holdings PLC
Richelieu Hardware Ltd
Hogy Medical Co Ltd
Five Point Holdings LLC

KRERBERHEALITHABRXTERR—&E

AFFEa—F
TFC
SLB
FAST
WIT
STT
HBAN
RF

CFG
STT-PG
RF-PC
WBS
KGTFY
BOKF
TMBBY
AVVZF
JBT
JBTM
KGTHY
WBS-PF
ATVXF
WRLD

4

Truist Financial Corp
Schlumberger NV

Fastenal Co

Wipro Ltd

State Street Corp
Huntington Bancshares Inc
Regions Financial Corp
Citizens Financial Group Inc
State Street Corp

Regions Financial Corp
Webster Financial Corp
Krung Thai Bank PCL
BOK Financial Corp
TMBThanachart Bank PCL
Avanza Bank Holding AB
JBT Marel Corp

JBT Marel Corp

Krungthai Card PCL
Webster Financial Corp
Activia Properties Inc
World Acceptance Corp

KERBERRFELAISHAERXTEHRR—E

AEFEa— K

fEFa— K
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ke

Q4 2024
Q4 2024
Q4 2024
Q4 2024
Q4 2024
Full Year
Q4 2024
Full Year
Q4 2024
Full Year
Full Year
Q4 2024
Full Year
Q4 2024
Q3 2025
Q4 2024

HARE

Q4 2024
Q4 2024
Q4 2024
Q3 2025
Q4 2024
Q4 2024
Q4 2024
Q4 2024
Q4 2024
Q4 2024
Q4 2024
Q4 2024
Q4 2024
Q4 2024
Q4 2024
Q4 2024
Q4 2024
Q4 2024
Q4 2024
Full Year
Q3 2025

A

A

TNS
TNS
TNS
TNS
AMC
RIE
TNS
TNS
AMC
TNS
TNS
TNS
BMO
TNS
RIE
TNS

REF
FRBFRE
BMO
RIE
BMO
AMC
RIE
BMO
BMO
BMO
RIE
BMO
RIE
TNS
AMC
TNS
RIE
BMO
BMO
TNS
RIE
TNS
BMO

REF
FRHFRE
REFH
=

$26.00
$22.98
$3.92
$3.61
$41.71
$1,408.91
$110.88
$81.21
$60.31
$14.22
$24.63
$49.12
$7.86
$26.03
$24.34
$3.68

i
$42.78
$38.62
$71.63

$3.52
$93.91
$16.02
$23.06
$43.30
$23.25
$23.93
$53.65
$12.25
$104.50
$9.05
$22.62
$125.32
$121.81
$14.51
$18.70
$2,746.00
$109.64
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PRI

IR, RENRE G 2HMHE, REXRBETREIR, SHPERBMEZTRLTOAL, b LIERRRT L1BA,

0.00 0.00%
+0.43  +1.91%
0.00 0.00%
-1.53  -3.54%
0.00 0.00%
-3.28  -2.81%
0.00 0.00%
-2.04 -3.21%
0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00%
-1.841  -3.61%
0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00%
-0.04  -1.08%
I8 ZBE
11777 22:66%
-0.19  -0.49%
-1.31 -1.80%
+0.01  +0.28%
-3.82)  -3.91%
-0.41 -2.50%
-0.76)  -3.19%
-1.48°  -3.31%
-0.41 -1.71%
-0.16  -0.66%
-1.62)  -2.93%
0.00 0.00%
-3.56)  -3.29%
0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00%
-1.78  -1.40%
-0.38  -0.31%
0.00 0.00%
-0.34  -1.79%
0.00 0.00%
-3.21 -2.84%
I8 EBE
£8 ZBE

164
600
3900
914
1.662M
1
105228
2
249156
1479
5000
110780
13028
100
500
460768

ks
6.619M
12.096M
2.767M
3.956M
1.779M
16.077M
4.81M
2.756M
44480
55122
939086
100
108976
1000
N/A
503315
510214
184
24579
34
30049

Hk=

o

HEs

9.562B
8.773B
8.386B
7.904B
4.732B
4.059B
3.673B
2.143B
2.563B
2.294B
1.626B
1.311B
1.717B
1.45B
603.369M
546.907M

I ARAE
56.791B
54.537B
41.0368
36.8128
27.538
23.274B
20.958B
19.0828
17.8778B
13.7528
9.196B
8.7668
6.78
4.445B
3.794B
3.991B
3.8798B
3.763B
3.167B
2.3558
630.383M

Ry {6 48

iSHGiTint

2022/10/7
2024/10/7
N/A
2017/9/22
2025/1/21
N/A
2025/1/15
N/A
2025/1/6
N/A

N/A
2024/11/15
N/A
2024/8/8
N/A

N/A

HERHETE B
2024/12/2
2025/1/9
2024/11/22
2024/2/15
2025/1/13
2025/1/2
2025/1/2
2024/11/13
2024/12/16
2024/11/15
2024/11/12
2024/5/20
2024/11/27
2024/5/23
N/A

N/A
2024/12/27
2024/5/20
2024/12/16
N/A

N/A

HERHEE B

HERHEE B

24/09/12
24/09/05
24/09/04
24/09/04
25/01/14
24/11/29
24/12/31
24/03/27
24/12/30
21/07/09

N/A
24/11/04
24/07/05
24/10/24
25/03/28

N/A

[ERGERE/N=!
24/11/08
24/12/04
24/10/25
24/01/23
25/01/02
24/12/18
24/12/02
24/10/30
24/12/02
24/11/01
24/11/01
24/04/17
24/11/15
24/10/08
24/04/12

N/A
24/12/13
24/04/17
24/11/29
24/11/29

N/A

[ERNGERE/NE

[ERERE/N=!

0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.14
0.05
0.14
0.05
0.07
39.17
0.02
0.19
0.14
0.10
0.04
0.06

ROE
-0.10
0.22
0.33
0.16
0.09
0.09
0.10
0.05
0.09
0.10
0.09
0.10
0.09
0.09
0.39
N/A
0.10
0.20
0.09
0.06
0.20

ROE

ROE

N/A
N/A
12.00%
N/A
145.00%
N/A
162.00%
N/A
116.00%
N/A
N/A
119.00%
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

EPS
88.00%
90.00%
48.00%

7.00%
229.00%
30.00%
55.00%
83.00%
N/A
N/A
134.00%
N/A
199.00%
N/A
N/A
185.00%

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

123.00%

EPS

EPS

10.36
6.95
5.93
5.79
6.86

25.42

17.83

18.24

13.11
0.03

217.45
8.95
5.3

23.43

34.02
5.26

BELIEM
DPER
N/A
12.42
35.64
27
14.72
15.55
13.03
16.98
N/A
N/A
12.14
7.49
14.33
7.96
18.26
3
27.25
17.74
N/A
20.01
7.49

BELIER
DPER
BEIER
DPER

22.75-26.0 | IIEEE
16.75-25.55 0.29
3.08-4.75 0.50
3.14-4.31 0.60
37.43-51.5 0.70
1408.91—1899.0_
81.21-132.29 0.42
81.21—92.5_
45.11-77.23 0.53
0.01-14.45_
21.18-30.0 0.61
43.82-59.97 0.67
7.86-12.07
26.03-34.8
24.34-24.6
2.727-4.39 0.43
BE5AMDOME
g Z74KFvF
34.23-49.06 0.42
36.52-55.69 | 0SS
61.36-84.88 0.56
70.2-101.91 0.25
12.02-18.45 0.38
17.42-27.96 0.46
30.24-49.25 0.31
21.82-25.16 0.57
20.97-25.56 0.36
39.34-63.99 0.42
9.35-12.7 | S
77.86-121.58 0.39
9.05-10.75
22.62-22.62
N/A
82.64-132.69 0.22
10.14-16.0 0.25
18.6-22.54
2746.0-2746.0
101.85-149.31
BESBMOME
g 74HRFyF
BHEE2BEDE
B 74KFyF
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